NCSX PVR Contact | nformation

Name

Telephone

Fax

E-Mail

PVR Committee

Prof. Gerald Navratil*

(212) 854-4496

(212) 854-8257

navratil @columbia.edu

Prof. David T. Anderson | (608) 262-0172 (608) 262-1267 dtanders@facstaff/wisc.edu
Prof. Jeffrey Freidberg (617) 253-8670 (617) 258-7437 freidberg@psfc,mit.edu
Prof. Jeffrey H. Harris 011-61-2-6125-5422 011-61-2-6125-8316 jeffrey.harris@anu.edu.au
Dr. Alan H. Glasser (505) 667-7723 (505) 665-7150 ahg@lanl.gov

Prof. Thomas R. Jarboe (206) 685-3427 (206) 543-4719 jarboe@aa.washington.edu
Prof. Joseph A. Johnson (850) 561-2471 (850) 561-2474 joseph.johnsoniii @famu.edu
Prof. David Newman (907) 474-7858 (907) 474-6130 ffden@uaf.edu

Dr. Shoichi Okamura 011-81-572-58-2255 011-81-572-58-2619 okamura@ms.nifs.ac.jp

Dr. William A. Peebles (310) 825-4065 (310) 206-5816 peebles@ee.ucla.edu

Dr. C. Spencer Pitcher (617) 253-8667 (617) 253-0627 csp@psfc.mit.edu

Dr. Peter A. Politzer (858) 455-2260 (858) 455-2266 politzer@gav.gat.com

Prof. Donald Steiner (518) 276-4016 (518) 276-3055 steind@rpi.edu

Dr. Tony S. Taylor (858) 455-3559 (858) 455-3586 taylor@fusion.gat.com

Prof. Harold Weitzner

(212) 998-3267

(212) 998-3267

weitzner @cims.nyu.edu

* Chairman

DOE Participants

Dr. Curt Bolton

(301) 903-4914

(301) 903-4716

curt.bolton@science.doe.gov

Mr. Jim Carney

(301) 903-6583

(301) 903-4716

jim.carney @science.doe.gov

Dr. Charles R. Finfgeld

(301) 903-3423

(301) 903-1225

charles.finfgel d@science.doe.gov

Dr. Warren A. Marton

(301) 903-4936

(301) 903-1233

warren.marton@science.doe.gov

Mr. Greg Pitonak

(609) 243-3713

(609) 243-2032

gpitonak@pppl .gov

Dr. John W. Willis

(301) 903-4095

(301) 903-4716

john.willis@science.doe.gov

Key PPPL Participants

Prof. Robert J. Goldston

(609) 243- 3553

(609) 243- 2749

rgoldston@ppp!.gov

Dr. Richard J. Hawruluk

(609) 243- 3306

(609) 243- 2749

rhawryluk@pppl.gov

Dr. G. Hutch Neilson

(609) 243- 2726

(609) 243- 3315

hneil son@pppl.gov

Mr. Wayne T. Reiersen

(609) 243- 2479

(609) 243- 3030

wreiersen@pppl.gov

Dr. John A. Schmidt

(609) 243- 2538

(609) 243- 3315

jschmidt@pppl.gov

Mr. Robert T. Simmons

(609) 243- 2766

(609) 243- 3315

bsimmons@pppl.gov

Dr. Michael Zarnstorff

(609) 243- 3581

(609) 243~ 2662

mzarnstorff @pppl.gov

Key ORNL Participants

Dr. Steven P. Hirshman

(865) 574-1289

(865) 574-7926

hirshmansp@ornl.gov

Dr. Edward Lazarus

(858) 455-2378

(858) 455-4156

lazarus@gav.gat.com

Dr. JamesF. Lyon

(865) 574-1179

(865) 574-1191

lyonjf@ornl.gov

Mr. Bradley E. Nelson

(865) 574-1507

(865) 576-0024

nel sonbe@ornl.gov

Dr. Chihiro Suzuki

011-81-572-58-2255

011-81-572-58-2619

csuzuki @nifs.ac.jp

3/16/01




